
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 31

5/15/2022 1:22:32 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 97 |||||| |52 06412 |
4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY BUT 97 |||||| |05 15416 |
5.3 DESPAIN BRETT B ASBVTUT 96 |||||| |17 71285 |
1.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S BUT 96 |||||| |19 36622 |
6.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN CJRUT 95 |||||| |20 73007 |
5.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 95 |||||| |08 15156 |
4.1 BROWN GLEN E CSVUT 92 |||||| |52 01122 |
3.4 ERICKSON DALE R BSBVTUT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |
1.5 SYME SCOTT E BSBVTUT 92 |||||| |06 10516 |
1.3 HILTON MIKE J BVTUT 92 |||||| |13 16389 |
5.1 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 91 |||||| |27 08169 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 90 |||||| |19 38271 |
6.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 89 |||||| |18 56001 |
6.1 OTTESEN STEVE M ASBVTUT 89 |||||| |97 00770 |
5.2 WEHKING ED BVTUT 89 |||||| |84 01984 |
2.3 JONES CRAIG CVTUT 87 |||||| |13 11823 |
7.5 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 86 |||||| |18 50220 |
4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W CVTUT 85 |||||| |92 02047 |
3.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 85 |||||| |18 59643 |
1.2 CARTER CLAIR E CSVUT 84 |||||| |86 02348 |
1.4 BAKKER JOSEPH CVTUT 82 |||||| |52 00740 |
7.2 CLARK COOPER J BSJUT 80 |||||| |20 73950 |
4.3 DAME BRUCE CVTUT 80 |||||| |09 20070 |
3.3 FOX BILL CSVUT 80 |||||| |13 18030 |
7.4 CLARK JAMES A BUT 78 |||||| |20 73141 |
6.3 NIELSEN BYRON CSVUT 78 |||||| |06 14908 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 77 |||||| |83 00790 |
2.4 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 76|||||| |13 15669 |
3.5 GREENHALGH MARK W DVTUT 73|||||| |02 14817 |
7.3 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 67|||||| |20 73143 |
4.5 BATLEY JERRY K DSVUT 25|||||| |90 04059 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 33

5/15/2022 1:22:43 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 24.5
  .   .   . 25. 19. 

7.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 22JRUT 92|||||| |20 73007 |
6.1 OTTESEN STEVE M 26SBVTUT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 21.5UT 90|||||| |19 38271 |
7.4 CLARK JAMES A 20UT 89|||||| |20 73141 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 89|||||| |83 00790 |
1.4 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 89|||||| |09 20070 |
7.2 CLARK COOPER J 20SJUT 88|||||| |20 73950 |
4.3 BAKKER JOSEPH 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 00740 |
2.3 JONES CRAIG 22VTUT 88|||||| |13 11823 |
6.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 87 |||||| |18 56001 |
5.4 SUDBURY JOE SR 26VTUT 87 |||||| |52 06412 |
3.4 ERICKSON DALE R 25SBVTUT 87 |||||| |05 11802 |
5.2 WEHKING ED 27VTUT 86 |||||| |84 01984 |
5.1 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 86 |||||| |27 08169 |
4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 85 |||||| |05 15416 |
6.5 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 84 |||||| |06 14908 |
6.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S 25.5UT 84 |||||| |19 36622 |
5.5 WRIGHT PAM 26.5LDIIUT 84 |||||| |08 15156 |
1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 84|||||| |13 15669 |
5.3 DESPAIN BRETT B 27SBVTUT 83 |||||| |17 71285 |
3.5 SYME SCOTT E 27SBVTUT 83 |||||| |06 10516 |
1.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19SBVTUT 83|||||| |18 59643 |
3.3 FOX BILL 27SVUT 82 |||||| |13 18030 |
4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 26.5VTUT 81 |||||| |92 02047 |
3.2 HENRIE SCOTT A 27VTUT 81 |||||| |03 12639 |
2.4 JONES ROBERT S 23.5VTUT 81|||||| |96 03034 |
7.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K 21UT 80|||||| |18 50220 |
2.1 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 79|||||| |86 02348 |
1.5 DUVALL COLE 20JRGUT 79|||||| |18 56000 |
1.1 GREENHALGH MARK W 20.5VTUT 78|||||| |02 14817 |
4.1 BROWN GLEN E 27SVUT 71 |||||| |52 01122 |
6.3 HILTON MIKE J 26VTUT 67 |||||| |13 16389 |
4.5 BATLEY JERRY K 25SVUT 29 |||||| |90 04059 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 31

5/15/2022 1:23:11 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.3 DESPAIN BRETT B ASBVTUT 98 |||||| |17 71285 |
5.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 97 |||||| |08 15156 |
5.2 WEHKING ED AVTUT 97 |||||| |84 01984 |
1.1 OTTESEN STEVE M ASBVTUT 96 |||||| |97 00770 |
5.1 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 95 |||||| |27 08169 |
3.3 FOX BILL BSVUT 95 |||||| |13 18030 |
5.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 94 |||||| |52 06412 |
4.1 BROWN GLEN E CSVUT 94 |||||| |52 01122 |
3.5 ERICKSON DALE R ASBVTUT 94 |||||| |05 11802 |
7.2 CLARK COOPER J CSJUT 93 |||||| |20 73950 |
4.4 BUSHNELL GARY W BVTUT 93 |||||| |92 02047 |
4.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 93 |||||| |05 15416 |
6.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN AJRUT 92 |||||| |20 73007 |
7.4 CLARK JAMES A BUT 91 |||||| |20 73141 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 91 |||||| |19 38271 |
1.4 DUVALL COLE CJRGUT 91 |||||| |18 56000 |
6.4 SYME SCOTT E ASBVTUT 90 |||||| |06 10516 |
7.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K AUT 89 |||||| |18 50220 |
6.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 89 |||||| |13 16389 |
2.1 BAKKER JOSEPH BVTUT 89 |||||| |52 00740 |
3.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 87 |||||| |03 12639 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K CSVUT 87 |||||| |83 00790 |
1.3 HARWELL JERRI A CLDIIUT 87 |||||| |13 15669 |
6.2 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 84|||||| |86 02348 |
3.4 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 84 |||||| |18 59643 |
4.3 DAME BRUCE CVTUT 83 |||||| |09 20070 |
2.4 JONES ROBERT S BVTUT 83 |||||| |96 03034 |
2.3 JONES CRAIG CVTUT 81 |||||| |13 11823 |
1.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 81 |||||| |18 56001 |
7.3 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 77|||||| |20 73143 |
6.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 76 |||||| |19 36622 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 17

5/15/2022 1:23:36 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY AJRUT 96 |||||| |19 32724 |
3.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN CJRUT 95 |||||| |20 73007 |
3.3 FOX BILL CSVUT 92 |||||| |13 18030 |
2.4 BACHMAN BRUCE ASVUT 92 |||||| |52 00702 |
5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY BUT 91 |||||| |21 11611 |
2.3 DAME BRUCE CVTUT 91 |||||| |09 20070 |
5.5 OTTESEN STEVE M ASBVTUT 90 |||||| |97 00770 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS AUT 88 |||||| |11 14292 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R BSBVTUT 88 |||||| |05 11802 |
3.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AVTUT 88 |||||| |52 03372 |
2.1 MECHAM BLADE V BUT 88 |||||| |95 04116 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 84 |||||| |19 38271 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 84 |||||| |83 00790 |
4.2 WEHKING ED BVTUT 80 |||||| |84 01984 |
5.4 DUVALL BRENT BUT 78 |||||| |18 56001 |
3.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 77 |||||| |18 56710 |
5.2 FITZGERALD COLE DSJUT 64|||||| |22 07009 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 21

5/15/2022 1:23:49 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 24.5
  .   .   . 25. 19. 

4.2 WEHKING ED 27VTUT 92 |||||| |84 01984 |
2.1 MECHAM BLADE V 22UT 91|||||| |95 04116 |
4.4 VOSNOS JOHN G 27SBVTUT 90 |||||| |52 06912 |
2.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 22.5JRUT 90|||||| |20 73007 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R 25SBVTUT 89 |||||| |05 11802 |
2.4 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 89|||||| |09 20070 |
1.5 DUVALL COLE 20JRGUT 88|||||| |18 56000 |
5.4 OTTESEN STEVE M 26.5SBVTUT 86 |||||| |97 00770 |
3.3 FOX BILL 27SVUT 86 |||||| |13 18030 |
3.2 HENRIE SCOTT A 27VTUT 86 |||||| |03 12639 |
1.1 MEAD JAYDON B 21.5UT 86|||||| |18 56710 |
5.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 85 |||||| |18 56001 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 85|||||| |83 00790 |
5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY 27UT 82 |||||| |21 11611 |
3.1 JOHNSON STEVE P 27VTUT 82 |||||| |52 03372 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS 27UT 80 |||||| |11 14292 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 21.5UT 80|||||| |19 38271 |
1.4 FITZGERALD COLE 19SJUT 80|||||| |22 07009 |
5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY 27JRUT 75 |||||| |19 32724 |
3.4 BACHMAN BRUCE 26SVUT 68 |||||| |52 00702 |
1.2 MEAD BLISS R 21.5SBVTUT 64|||||| |17 76521 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 20

5/15/2022 3:01:35 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
4.2 WEHKING ED AVTUT 100 |||||| |84 01984 |
3.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AVTUT 99 |||||| |52 03372 |
5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BJRUT 98 |||||| |19 32724 |
1.4 OTTESEN STEVE M ASBVTUT 98 |||||| |97 00770 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS AUT 97 |||||| |11 14292 |
3.3 FOX BILL BSVUT 94 |||||| |13 18030 |
1.1 DUVALL BRENT BUT 94 |||||| |18 56001 |
4.4 VOSNOS JOHN G ASBVTUT 93 |||||| |52 06912 |
3.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN AJRUT 93 |||||| |20 73007 |
3.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 93 |||||| |03 12639 |
2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K CSVUT 93 |||||| |83 00790 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R ASBVTUT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |
1.5 MEAD JAYDON B DUT 92|||||| |18 56710 |
3.4 DAME BRUCE CVTUT 91 |||||| |09 20070 |
5.2 FITZGERALD COLE DSJUT 88|||||| |22 07009 |
2.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 88 |||||| |19 38271 |
1.3 DUVALL COLE CJRGUT 88 |||||| |18 56000 |
5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY BUT 87 |||||| |21 11611 |
2.4 BACHMAN BRUCE BSVUT 87 |||||| |52 00702 |
1.2 MEAD BLISS R DSBVTUT 80|||||| |17 76521 |


